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5,000     54.68$         $            -   65,000    540.10$       $        9.31 125,000      1,275.28$   15.62$      185,000   2,256.69$   $      16.85 
6,000     57.55$         $        2.87 66,000    549.41$       $        9.31 126,000      1,290.91$   15.62$      186,000   2,273.53$   $      16.85 
7,000     60.42$         $        2.87 67,000    558.71$       $        9.31 127,000      1,306.53$   15.62$      187,000   2,290.38$   $      16.85 
8,000     63.28$         $        2.87 68,000    568.02$       $        9.31 128,000      1,322.15$   15.62$      188,000   2,307.22$   $      16.85 
9,000     66.15$        2.87$        69,000    577.32$      9.31$        129,000      1,337.77$   15.62$      189,000   2,324.07$   $      16.85 

10,000   71.41$         $        5.26 70,000    586.63$       $        9.31 130,000      1,353.40$   15.62$      190,000   2,340.92$   $      16.85 
11,000   76.67$         $        5.26 71,000    595.93$       $        9.31 131,000      1,369.02$   15.62$      191,000   2,357.76$   $      16.85 
12,000   81.93$         $        5.26 72,000    605.24$       $        9.31 132,000      1,384.64$   15.62$      192,000   2,374.61$   $      16.85 
13,000   87.19$         $        5.26 73,000    614.54$       $        9.31 133,000      1,400.26$   15.62$      193,000   2,391.45$   $      16.85 
14,000   92.44$        5.26$        74,000    623.85$      9.31$        134,000      1,415.89$   15.62$      194,000   2,408.30$   $      16.85 
15,000   98.88$         $        6.44 75,000    633.15$       $        9.31 135,000      1,431.51$   15.62$      195,000   2,425.15$   $      16.85 
16,000   105.32$       $        6.44 76,000    642.46$       $        9.31 136,000      1,447.13$   15.62$      196,000   2,441.99$   $      16.85 
17,000   111.76$       $        6.44 77,000    651.76$       $        9.31 137,000      1,462.75$   15.62$      197,000   2,458.84$   $      16.85 
18,000   118.20$       $        6.44 78,000    661.07$       $        9.31 138,000      1,478.38$   15.62$      198,000   2,475.69$   $      16.85 
19,000   124.64$      6.44$        79,000    670.38$      9.31$        139,000      1,494.00$   15.62$      199,000   2,492.53$   $      16.85 
20,000   132.59$       $        7.95 80,000    679.68$       $        9.31 140,000      1,509.62$   15.62$      200,000   2,509.38$   $      16.85 
21,000   140.54$       $        7.95 81,000    688.99$       $        9.31 141,000      1,525.24$   15.62$      201,000   2,526.22$   $      16.85 
22,000   148.48$       $        7.95 82,000    698.29$       $        9.31 142,000      1,540.87$   15.62$      202,000   2,543.07$   $      16.85 
23,000   156.43$       $        7.95 83,000    707.60$       $        9.31 143,000      1,556.49$   15.62$      203,000   2,559.92$   $      16.85 
24,000   164.38$      7.95$        84,000    716.90$      9.31$        144,000      1,572.11$   15.62$      204,000   2,576.76$   $      16.85 
25,000   173.46$       $        9.07 85,000    726.21$       $        9.31 145,000      1,587.73$   15.62$      205,000   2,593.61$   $      16.85 
26,000   182.53$       $        9.07 86,000    735.51$       $        9.31 146,000      1,603.35$   15.62$      206,000   2,610.46$   $      16.85 
27,000   191.60$       $        9.07 87,000    744.82$       $        9.31 147,000      1,618.98$   15.62$      207,000   2,627.30$   $      16.85 
28,000   200.68$       $        9.07 88,000    754.12$       $        9.31 148,000      1,634.60$   15.62$      208,000   2,644.15$   $      16.85 
29,000   209.75$      9.07$        89,000    763.43$      9.31$        149,000      1,650.22$   15.62$      209,000   2,660.99$   $      16.85 
30,000   218.82$       $        9.07 90,000    775.63$       $      12.20 150,000      1,667.07$   16.85$      210,000   2,677.84$   $      16.85 
31,000   227.90$       $        9.07 91,000    787.84$       $      12.20 151,000      1,683.91$   16.85$      211,000   2,694.69$   $      16.85 
32,000   236.97$       $        9.07 92,000    800.04$       $      12.20 152,000      1,700.76$   16.85$      212,000   2,711.53$   $      16.85 
33,000   246.04$       $        9.07 93,000    812.24$       $      12.20 153,000      1,717.61$   16.85$      213,000   2,728.38$   $      16.85 
34,000   255.12$      9.07$        94,000    824.45$      12.20$      154,000      1,734.45$   16.85$      214,000   2,745.23$   $      16.85 
35,000   264.19$       $        9.07 95,000    836.65$       $      12.20 155,000      1,751.30$   16.85$      215,000   2,762.07$   $      16.85 
36,000   273.27$       $        9.07 96,000    848.86$       $      12.20 156,000      1,768.15$   16.85$      216,000   2,778.92$   $      16.85 
37,000   282.34$       $        9.07 97,000    861.06$       $      12.20 157,000      1,784.99$   16.85$      217,000   2,795.76$   $      16.85 
38,000   291.41$       $        9.07 98,000    873.27$       $      12.20 158,000      1,801.84$   16.85$      218,000   2,812.61$   $      16.85 
39,000   300.49$      9.07$        99,000    885.47$      12.20$      159,000      1,818.68$   16.85$      219,000   2,829.46$   $      16.85 
40,000   309.56$       $        9.07 100,000  900.00$       $      14.53 160,000      1,835.53$   16.85$      220,000   2,846.30$   $      16.85 
41,000   318.63$       $        9.07 101,000  914.53$       $      14.53 161,000      1,852.38$   16.85$      221,000   2,863.15$   $      16.85 
42,000   327.71$       $        9.07 102,000  929.07$       $      14.53 162,000      1,869.22$   16.85$      222,000   2,879.99$   $      16.85 
43,000   336.78$       $        9.07 103,000  943.60$       $      14.53 163,000      1,886.07$   16.85$      223,000   2,896.84$   $      16.85 
44,000   345.85$      9.07$        104,000  958.13$      14.53$      164,000      1,902.92$   16.85$      224,000   2,913.69$   $      16.85 
45,000   354.93$       $        9.07 105,000  972.66$       $      14.53 165,000      1,919.76$   16.85$      225,000   2,930.53$   $      16.85 
46,000   364.00$       $        9.07 106,000  987.19$       $      14.53 166,000      1,936.61$   16.85$      226,000   2,947.38$   $      16.85 
47,000   373.07$       $        9.07 107,000  1,001.72$    $      14.53 167,000      1,953.45$   16.85$      227,000   2,964.23$   $      16.85 
48,000   382.15$       $        9.07 108,000  1,016.25$    $      14.53 168,000      1,970.30$   16.85$      228,000   2,981.07$   $      16.85 
49,000   391.22$      9.07$        109,000  1,030.78$   14.53$      169,000      1,987.15$   16.85$      229,000   2,997.92$   $      16.85 
50,000   400.53$       $        9.31 110,000  1,045.31$    $      14.53 170,000      2,003.99$   16.85$      230,000   3,014.76$   $      16.85 
51,000   409.83$       $        9.31 111,000  1,059.84$    $      14.53 171,000      2,020.84$   16.85$      231,000   3,031.61$   $      16.85 
52,000   419.14$       $        9.31 112,000  1,074.38$    $      14.53 172,000      2,037.68$   16.85$      232,000   3,048.46$   $      16.85 
53,000   428.44$       $        9.31 113,000  1,088.91$    $      14.53 173,000      2,054.53$   16.85$      233,000   3,065.30$   $      16.85 
54,000   437.75$      9.31$        114,000  1,103.44$   14.53$      174,000      2,071.38$   16.85$      234,000   3,082.15$   $      16.85 
55,000   447.05$       $        9.31 115,000  1,119.06$   15.62$      175,000      2,088.22$   16.85$      235,000   3,099.00$   $      16.85 
56,000   456.36$       $        9.31 116,000  1,134.68$   15.62$      176,000      2,105.07$   16.85$      236,000   3,115.84$   $      16.85 
57,000   465.66$       $        9.31 117,000  1,150.30$   15.62$      177,000      2,121.92$   16.85$      237,000   3,132.69$   $      16.85 
58,000   474.97$       $        9.31 118,000  1,165.93$   15.62$      178,000      2,138.76$   16.85$      238,000   3,149.53$   $      16.85 
59,000   484.27$      9.31$        119,000  1,181.55$   15.62$      179,000      2,155.61$   16.85$      239,000   3,166.38$   $      16.85 
60,000   493.58$       $        9.31 120,000  1,197.17$   15.62$      180,000      2,172.45$   16.85$      240,000   3,183.23$   $      16.85 
61,000   502.88$       $        9.31 121,000  1,212.79$   15.62$      181,000      2,189.30$   16.85$      241,000   3,200.07$   $      16.85 
62,000   512.19$       $        9.31 122,000  1,228.42$   15.62$      182,000      2,206.15$   16.85$      242,000   3,216.92$   $      16.85 
63,000   521.49$       $        9.31 123,000  1,244.04$   15.62$      183,000      2,222.99$   16.85$      243,000   3,233.76$   $      16.85 
64,000   530.80$      9.31$        124,000  1,259.66$   15.62$      184,000      2,239.84$   16.85$      244,000   3,250.61$   $      16.85 
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